
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 08/30/2019 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 9:08:11 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 8/21/2019 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 8/27/2019 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0210,ISC2000000003,1 CMA,0210,ISC2000000001,1 INFORMATION SERVICES AND
COMMUNICATIONS

Cut Sheet Printer - OT19146 RICOH USA INC 08/06/2019 08/22/2019 0.00

CRFQ,0211,GSD1900000038,2 CPO,0211,GSD2000000006,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Building 17 Chilled Water Interconnect DSO MECHANICAL LLC 07/18/2019 08/21/2019 265,434.00

CRFQ,0216,FLT2000000002,1 CMA,0216,FLT2000000001,1 FLEET MANAGEMENT DIVISION 2020 or current Model year Police Utility
AWD Four (4) door

STEPHENS AUTO CENTER 08/05/2019 08/26/2019 264,912.00

CRFQ,0506,HHR1900000003,2 CMA,0506,HHR2000000001,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH Elevator Maintenance THYSSENKRUPP ELEVATOR CORP 06/24/2019 08/21/2019 16,296.00

CRFQ,0613,VNF1900000002,3 CMA,0613,VNF2000000003,1 VETERANS AFFAIRS Skilled Rehabilitation Therapy Services
for WVVNF

BENCHMARK THERAPIES INC 08/12/2019 08/21/2019 0.00

CRFQ,0619,FIC1900000003,1 CMA,0619,FIC2000000001,1 FIRE COMMISSION Agency RADIO CONTRACT MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC 06/18/2019 08/26/2019 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1900000081,2 CMA,0803,DOT2000000015,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS TRIMBLE TSC3 HANDHELD SURVEY
DEVICE OR EQUAL (6319C0069)

TRIMBLE INC 03/20/2019 08/26/2019 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2000000002,1 CPO,0803,DOT2000000003,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS STEEL BEAMS (061900686) METAL TRADERS INC 07/18/2019 08/22/2019 509,483.52

CRFQ,0803,DOT2000000006,2 CMA,0803,DOT2000000017,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS SWEEPER/BROOM TRUCK
(7019EC17)

WV TRACTOR CO 08/13/2019 08/27/2019 3,100,000.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2000000010,1 CPO,0803,DOT2000000004,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS CONCRETE BEAMS AND
ACCESSORIES (01-19-03934)

CXT INC 08/07/2019 08/26/2019 81,027.28

CRFQ,0926,PSC1900000001,4 CMA,0926,PSC2000000001,1 PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION Court Reporting Services SARGENTS COURT REPORTING
SERVICE INC

07/29/2019 08/21/2019 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

